FEE STRUCTURE

SESSION : 2025 - 26

	Play Group Nur, LKG, UKG, Classes I & II	Classes III - V	Classes VI - VIII	Classes IX - X
FEE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION ONLY				
a. Admission Fee	₹ 43740	₹ 43740	₹ 43740	₹ 43740
b. Security Amount (Non-interest bearing : refundable under rules)	₹ 6995	₹ 6995	₹ 6995	₹ 6995
FEE PER MONTH				
Composite Fee (Tuition Fee + Other Charges)	₹ 6635	₹ 6730	₹ 6840	₹ 6930

Note :

- School fee is to be paid between 1st and 10th of every month. However, fee for May and June is to be deposited by 10th of May and fee for February and March by 10th of February.
- Security amount is non-interest bearing and refundable under rules.
- Refund of Security Amount, if due, can be claimed within three months of student's leaving the school.

REGISTRATIONS & ADMISSIONS (SESSION 2025-26)

Play Group, Nursery, LKG, UKG, Classes I - X

Level	As on March 31, 2025
Play Group	2 years +
Nursery	3 years +
LKG	4 years +
UKG	5 years +
	and so on

♦ Age Guidelines